
 

Allegheny Traditional Academy 6-8 
Monthly PSCC Meetings &  

Family Content Nights Calendar 
 

   September- Welcome Back PSCC (Title I Updates, PBIS, and more…) 

   9/12/2022 (Mon.) @ 5:30-7:30 p.m.  

 

   October- PSCC & Magnificent World of Math Presentation & Parent Conferences 

   10/10/2022 (Mon.), 12:00-1:00 p.m. & 5:00-6:00 p.m. 
  

   November- PSCC & Health & Wellness Fair 

   11/19/2022 (Sat.) @ 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
 

   December- PSCC & ATA 6-8’s Art Makers’ Night 

   12/15/2022 (Thur.) @ 5:30-7:30 p.m. 
  

   January- PSCC & Showcase of Excellence 

   1/26/2023 (Thur.) @ 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
 

   February- PSCC & A Celebration of African American History 

   2/16/2023 (Thur.) @ 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
  

   March- PSCC & Science Stars Showcase & Awards Ceremony 

   3/1/2023 (Wed.) @ 5:00-7:00 p.m. 
 

   April- PSCC & Exploring ELA Night 

   4/19/2023 (Wed.) @ 5:30-7:30 p.m. 
 

   May- PSCC & The ATA 6-8 Music Fest  

   5/10/2023 (Wed.) @ 5:00-7:00 p.m. 
 

   June- PSCC & Evening of Excellence  

   6/2/2023 (Fri.) @ 6:00-8:00 p.m. 


